Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors(TVS)
Revision April 13, 2022 1 / 4
@ SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
TPSMDJ Series 5.0 to 58V 3000W SMC/DO-214AB
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Uni-directional Bi-directional

Voltage
VC
@IPP (V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM
(μA)Uni Bi Uni Bi MIN MAX
TPSMDJ5.0A TPSMDJ5.0CA RDEA DDEA 5.0 6.40 7.00 10 9.2 326.09 1000
TPSMDJ6.0A TPSMDJ6.0CA RDGA DDGA 6.0 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 291.26 1000
TPSMDJ6.5A TPSMDJ6.5CA RDKA DDKA 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 267.86 500
TPSMDJ7.0A TPSMDJ7.0CA PDMA DDMA 7.0 7.78 8.60 10 12.0 250.00 200
TPSMDJ7.5A TPSMDJ7.5CA PDPA DDPA 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 232.56 100
TPSMDJ8.0A TPSMDJ8.0CA PDRA DDRA 8.0 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 220.59 50
TPSMDJ8.5A TPSMDJ8.5CA PDTA DDTA 8.5 9.44 10.40 1 14.4 208.33 25
TPSMDJ9.0A TPSMDJ9.0CA PDVA DDVA 9.0 10.00 11.10 1 15.4 194.81 10
TPSMDJ10A TPSMDJ10CA PDXA DDXA 10.0 11.10 12.30 5 17.0 176.47 15
TPSMDJ11A TPSMDJ11CA PDZA DDZA 11.0 12.20 13.50 5 18.2 164.84 2
TPSMDJ12A TPSMDJ12CA PEEA DEEA 12.0 13.30 14.70 5 19.9 150.75 2
TPSMDJ13A TPSMDJ13CA PEGA DEGA 13.0 14.40 15.90 5 21.5 139.53 2
TPSMDJ14A TPSMDJ14CA PEKA DEKA 14.0 15.60 17.20 5 23.2 129.31 2
TPSMDJ15A TPSMDJ15CA PEMA DEMA 15.0 16.70 18.50 5 24.4 122.95 2
TPSMDJ16A TPSMDJ16CA PEPA DEPA 16.0 17.80 19.70 5 26.0 115.38 2
TPSMDJ17A TPSMDJ17CA PERA DERA 17.0 18.90 20.90 5 27.6 108.70 2
TPSMDJ18A TPSMDJ18CA PETA DETA 18.0 20.00 22.10 5 29.2 102.74 2
TPSMDJ19A TPSMDJ19CA PEBA DEBA 19.0 21.10 23.30 5 30.8 97.47 2
TPSMDJ20A TPSMDJ20CA PEVA DEVA 20.0 22.20 24.50 5 32.4 92.59 2
TPSMDJ22A TPSMDJ22CA PEXA DEXA 22.0 24.40 26.90 5 35.5 84.51 2
TPSMDJ24A TPSMDJ24CA PEZA DEZA 24.0 26.70 29.50 5 38.9 77.12 2
TPSMDJ26A TPSMDJ26CA PFEA DFEA 26.0 28.90 31.90 5 42.1 71.26 2
TPSMDJ28A TPSMDJ28CA PFGA DFGA 28.0 31.10 34.40 5 45.4 66.08 2
TPSMDJ30A TPSMDJ30CA PFKA DFKA 30.0 33.30 36.80 5 48.4 61.98 2
TPSMDJ33A TPSMDJ33CA PFMA DFMA 33.0 36.70 40.60 5 53.3 56.29 2
TPSMDJ36A TPSMDJ36CA PFPA DFPA 36.0 40.00 44.20 5 58.1 51.64 2
TPSMDJ40A TPSMDJ40CA PFRA DFRA 40.0 44.40 49.10 5 64.5 46.51 2
TPSMDJ43A TPSMDJ43CA PFTA DFTA 43.0 47.80 52.80 5 69.4 43.23 2
TPSMDJ45A TPSMDJ45CA PFVA DFVA 45.0 50.00 55.30 5 72.7 41.3 5
TPSMDJ48A TPSMDJ48CA PFXA DFXA 48.0 53.30 58.90 5 77.4 38.8 5
TPSMDJ51A TPSMDJ51CA PFZA DFZA 51.0 56.70 62.70 5 82.4 36.4 5
TPSMDJ54A TPSMDJ54CA RGEA DGEA 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 34.4 5
TPSMDJ58A TPSMDJ58CA PGGA DGGA 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 32.1 5
Note:
1. Add suffix 'C 'or ' CA ' after part number to specify Bi-directional devices.
2. For Bi-Directional devices having VR of 10 volts and under, the IR limit is double.
Electrical Characteristics(TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)